
S. 

No

Hall Ticket 

No
Name of the Student Programme Course  Code Course Title

Final 

Marks

1 2403101003 ARSHIYA SHAIK B. A Political Science 24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 47

2 2403101010 NANDINI BANAVATH B. A Political Science 24-1-ECO-M2 Macroeconomics 35

3 2403101012 SAMEERA BONASI B. A Political Science 24-1-HIS-M2
Medivial Indian society: Polity, Economy 

and Culture (1206C.E - 1707 C. E)
33

4 2403101021 DIVYA HARIJANA B. A Political Science 24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management 20

5 2403101024
GNANIKA.KOTHURU 

REDDYVARI
B. A Political Science 24-1-HIS-M2

Medivial Indian society: Polity, Economy 

and Culture (1206C.E - 1707 C. E)
37

6 2403101026 NANDINI LINGABATHINA B. A Political Science 24-1-HIS-M2
Medivial Indian society: Polity, Economy 

and Culture (1206C.E - 1707 C. E)
43

7 2403101036 MARY JHANSI.NAYAKANTI B. A Political Science 24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 16

8 2403101041 DEVAYANI POLI B. A Political Science 24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 22

9 2403101044 SRAVANTHI R B. A Political Science 24-1-HIS-M2
Medivial Indian society: Polity, Economy 

and Culture (1206C.E - 1707 C. E)
40

10 2403101045 RAMYA RAPURU B. A Political Science 24-1-HIS-M2
Medivial Indian society: Polity, Economy 

and Culture (1206C.E - 1707 C. E)
37

11 2403101045 RAMYA RAPURU B. A Political Science 24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management 17

12 2403101050 PUJITHA SIDHIGARI B. A Political Science 24-1-HIS-M2
Medivial Indian society: Polity, Economy 

and Culture (1206C.E - 1707 C. E)
39
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13 2403101052 MUNIKUMARI SUREDDI B. A Political Science 24-1-HIS-M2
Medivial Indian society: Polity, Economy 

and Culture (1206C.E - 1707 C. E)
33

14 2403101053 VEERA SWETHA THALARI B. A Political Science 24-1-HIS-M2
Medivial Indian society: Polity, Economy 

and Culture (1206C.E - 1707 C. E)
32

15 2403103005 HEMAVATHI C H B. A History 24-1-HIS-08
History of Mordern World (1857 upto 

1945 AD)
38

16 2403103007 SRAVANI GANDHALLA B. A History 24-3-STA-M2
Proability, Random Variable & 

Mathematical Expectation
33

17 2403103008 AKSHAYA HARIJANA B. A History 24-1-HIS-08
History of Mordern World (1857 upto 

1945 AD)
40

18 2403103012 PAVANI KAVULEPALLI B. A History 24-1-HIS-08
History of Mordern World (1857 upto 

1945 AD)
38

19 2403103012 PAVANI KAVULEPALLI B. A History 24-3-PSY-M2 Cognitive Psychology 21

20 2403103012 PAVANI KAVULEPALLI B. A History 24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management 20

21 2403103017 SARITHA MADIGA B. A History 24-1-POL-M2 Indian Constitution 28

22 2403103019 SAMEERAMMA PETLURI B. A History 24-1-HIS-07
History of Mordern India ( 1707 C.E -

1857 C.E)
36

23 2403103019 SAMEERAMMA PETLURI B. A History 24-1-HIS-08
History of Mordern World (1857 upto 

1945 AD)
36

24 2403103021 THEJAVATHI RUDRAPAKAM B. A History 24-1-HIS-08
History of Mordern World (1857 upto 

1945 AD)
33

25 2403103021 THEJAVATHI RUDRAPAKAM B. A History 24-1-POL-M2 Indian Constitution 21

26 2403103025 SANGEETHA UPPUTHOTLA B. A History 24-1-HIS-08
History of Mordern World (1857 upto 

1945 AD)
37

27 2403103031 SUHASINI YERUKALA B. A History 24-1-HIS-08
History of Mordern World (1857 upto 

1945 AD)
39

28 2403105011 PRATHIBHA SREE PAIPURI B.A Special Telugu 24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management 13



29 2403106017 NEERAJA EDIGA B.A Economics 24-1-ECO-07 Development Economics 32

30 2403106042 BHUVANESWARI THOTI B.A Economics 24-1-HIS-M2
Medivial Indian society: Polity, Economy 

and Culture (1206C.E - 1707 C. E)
41

31 2403207037 BALAM SRAVANTHI
B.Com Compuer 

Applications
24-MD-2-06 Basic Mathematics 11

32 2403207121 MEKALA CHAITHANYA
B.Com Compuer 

Applications
24-MD-2-06 Basic Mathematics 13

33 2403207178 VENUKAPATI KEERTHI
B.Com Compuer 

Applications
24-MD-2-06 Basic Mathematics 4

34 2403309001 MADHAVI BAPANAPALLE B.Sc Computer Science 24-1-POL-M2 Indian Constitution 39

35 2403309024 SWETHA F B.Sc Computer Science 24-3-STA-M2
Proability, Random Variable & 

Mathematical Expectation
32

36 2403309025 GANGA BHAVANI GAJJALA B.Sc Computer Science 24-3-STA-M2
Proability, Random Variable & 

Mathematical Expectation
35

37 2403309069
MADHULATHA 

GOBBARAMPALLI KURUBA
B.Sc Computer Science 24-3-CSC-08 Operating Systems 28

38 2403309074 SHRAVANI BAI JHURPALA B.Sc Computer Science 24-1-POL-M2 Indian Constitution 17

39 2403309074 SHRAVANI BAI JHURPALA B.Sc Computer Science 24-3-CSC-08 Operating Systems 28

40 2403309075 DIVYA K B.Sc Computer Science 24-3-CSC-08 Operating Systems 28

41 2403309077 SASIKALA KATAKAM B.Sc Computer Science 24-3-STA-M2
Proability, Random Variable & 

Mathematical Expectation
33

42 2403309105 MANOGNA SRIRAM B.Sc Computer Science 24-3-MAT-M2 Group Theory 30

43 2403309108 VYSHNAVI THATIPARTHI B.Sc Computer Science 24-3-PSY-M2 Cognitive Psychology 18

44 2403311008
LAKSHMI LIKHITHA 

KANDRIGA
B.Sc Mathematics 24-3-STA-M2

Proability, Random Variable & 

Mathematical Expectation
28



45 2403311012 MOUNIKA MALLEM B.Sc Mathematics 24-3-MAT-05 Group Theory 31

46 2403311022 HARITHA THAMBALI B.Sc Mathematics 24-3-MAT-05 Group Theory 30

47 2403311034 CHASMITHA BAPATHI B.Sc Mathematics 24-3-MAT-07 Laplace Transforms 13

48 2403311053 KALYANI MADAM B.Sc Mathematics 24-3-MAT-08 Special Fuctions 16

49 2403311064 USHA V B.Sc Mathematics 24-3-MAT-07 Laplace Transforms 38

50 2403312033 SHAIK SONU B.Sc Statistics 24-3-MAT-M2 Group Theory 35

51 2403312033 SHAIK SONU B.Sc Statistics 24-3-STA-08 Internal Statistics 33

52 2403312036 VARSHITHA VEMULA B.Sc Statistics 24-3-STA-07 Statistical Methods 32

53 2403314004 BINEESHA A B.Sc Physics 24-3-MAT-M2 Group Theory 66

54 2403314004 BINEESHA A B.Sc Physics 24-3-PHY-06 Heat and Thermodynamics 58

55 2403314004 BINEESHA A B.Sc Physics 24-3-PHY-07 Electronic Devices and Circuits 56

56 2403314004 BINEESHA A B.Sc Physics 24-3-PHY-08 Analog and Digital Electronics 49

57 2403314036 MALLIKA UDAPA B.Sc Physics 24-1-SPT-M2 Aadhunika Kavyam 9

58 2403316003 DIVYA ARIMANI B.Sc Biotechnology 24-3-BTH-05 Plant  and Animal Biotechnology 30

59 2403317011 VATSALYA VVSS B.Sc Electronics 24-3-PHY-M2 Waves and Ocillations 28

PRINCIPALCONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403101003 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : ARSHIYA SHAIK MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE ESGPA : 9.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 9 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-POL-05 Political Institution 30 30 70 66 4 O 10 P 

24-1-POL-06 Indian Constitution 30 28 70 68 4 O 10 P 

24-1-POL-07 Western Political Thought 30 28 70 56 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 30 29 70 47 4 A 8 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 43 2 A+ 9 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 48 2 O 10 P 

24-1-HIS-M2 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E-1707 C.E) 

30 29 70 47 4 A 8 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403101010 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : NANDINI BANAVATH MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE ESGPA : 7 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.8 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-POL-05 Political Institution 30 20 70 63 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-06 Indian Constitution 30 24 70 67 4 O 10 P 

24-1-POL-07 Western Political Thought 30 25 70 40 4 B+ 7 P 

24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 30 24 70 34 4 B 6 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 40 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 30 2 B 6 P 

24-1-ECO-M2 Macroeconomics 30 26 70 35 4 B+ 7 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403101012 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : SAMEERA BONASI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE ESGPA : 6.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.2 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-POL-05 Political Institution 30 16 70 62 4 A 8 P 

24-1-POL-06 Indian Constitution 30 21 70 58 4 A 8 P 

24-1-POL-07 Western Political Thought 30 21 70 41 4 B+ 7 P 

24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 30 24 70 40 4 B+ 7 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 41 2 A+ 9 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 20 2 P 4 P 

24-1-HIS-M2 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E-1707 C.E) 

30 25 70 33 4 B 6 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403101021 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : DIVYA HARIJANA MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE ESGPA : 6 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.6 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-POL-05 Political Institution 30 19 70 62 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-06 Indian Constitution 30 23 70 64 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-07 Western Political Thought 30 19 70 47 4 B+ 7 P 

24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 30 22 70 37 4 B 6 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 38 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 20 2 P 4 P 

24-1-SOW-M2 Social Problems and Social Legislations 30 24 70 37 3 B+ 7 P 

24-1-SOW-M2P 
Social Problems and Social Legislations 
Practical 

- 
 

50 35 1 B+ 7 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403101024 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : GNANIKA.KOTHURU REDDYVARI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE ESGPA : 6 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.8 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-POL-05 Political Institution 30 20 70 61 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-06 Indian Constitution 30 22 70 66 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-07 Western Political Thought 30 24 70 43 4 B+ 7 P 

24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 30 22 70 40 4 B+ 7 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 40 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 20 2 P 4 P 

24-1-HIS-M2 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E-1707 C.E) 

30 27 70 37 4 B+ 7 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403101026 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : NANDINI LINGABATHINA MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE ESGPA : 7.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.6 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-POL-05 Political Institution 30 23 70 65 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-06 Indian Constitution 30 21 70 61 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-07 Western Political Thought 30 24 70 42 4 B+ 7 P 

24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 30 22 70 36 4 B 6 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 41 2 A+ 9 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 29 2 B 6 P 

24-1-HIS-M2 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E-1707 C.E) 

30 25 70 43 4 B+ 7 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403101036 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : MARY JHANSI.NAYAKANTI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE ESGPA : 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-POL-05 Political Institution 30 22 70 61 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-06 Indian Constitution 30 21 70 51 4 A 8 P 

24-1-POL-07 Western Political Thought 30 21 70 32 4 B 6 P 

24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 30 20 70 16 4 F 0 F 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 28 2 B 6 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 4 2 F 0 F 

24-1-HIS-M2 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E-1707 C.E) 

30 26 70 14 4 F 0 F 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403101041 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : DEVAYANI POLI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE ESGPA : 6 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-POL-05 Political Institution 30 21 70 61 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-06 Indian Constitution 30 20 70 55 4 A 8 P 

24-1-POL-07 Western Political Thought 30 23 70 34 4 B 6 P 

24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 30 21 70 22 4 F 0 F 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 38 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 20 2 P 4 P 

24-1-HIS-M2 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E-1707 C.E) 

30 24 70 16 4 F 0 F 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403101044 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : SRAVANTHI R MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE ESGPA : 7.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 8 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-POL-05 Political Institution 30 21 70 67 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-06 Indian Constitution 30 22 70 68 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-07 Western Political Thought 30 25 70 48 4 A 8 P 

24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 30 21 70 48 4 B+ 7 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 41 2 A+ 9 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 27 2 B 6 P 

24-1-HIS-M2 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E-1707 C.E) 

30 25 70 40 4 B+ 7 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403101045 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : RAMYA RAPURU MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE ESGPA : 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 8 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-POL-05 Political Institution 30 21 70 67 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-06 Indian Constitution 30 21 70 68 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-07 Western Political Thought 30 25 70 48 4 A 8 P 

24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 30 23 70 44 4 B+ 7 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 38 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 17 2 F 0 F 

24-1-HIS-M2 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E-1707 C.E) 

30 25 70 37 4 B+ 7 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403101050 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : PUJITHA SIDHIGARI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE ESGPA : 7.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 8.4 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-POL-05 Political Institution 30 22 70 67 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-06 Indian Constitution 30 24 70 68 4 O 10 P 

24-1-POL-07 Western Political Thought 30 18 70 57 4 A 8 P 

24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 30 22 70 51 4 A 8 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 47 2 O 10 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 23 2 C 5 P 

24-1-HIS-M2 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E-1707 C.E) 

30 24 70 39 4 B+ 7 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403101052 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : MUNIKUMARI SUREDDI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE ESGPA : 6 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 6.8 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-POL-05 Political Institution 30 21 70 57 4 A 8 P 

24-1-POL-06 Indian Constitution 30 21 70 57 4 A 8 P 

24-1-POL-07 Western Political Thought 30 24 70 31 4 B 6 P 

24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 30 23 70 34 4 B 6 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 40 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 20 2 P 4 P 

24-1-HIS-M2 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E-1707 C.E) 

30 25 70 33 4 B 6 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403101053 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : VEERA SWETHA THALARI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE ESGPA : 6.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.8 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-POL-05 Political Institution 30 22 70 67 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-06 Indian Constitution 30 20 70 68 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-07 Western Political Thought 30 23 70 48 4 A 8 P 

24-1-POL-08 Indian Federal System 30 21 70 44 4 B+ 7 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 41 2 A+ 9 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 20 2 P 4 P 

24-1-HIS-M2 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E-1707 C.E) 

30 24 70 32 4 B 6 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403103005 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : HEMAVATHI C H MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS HISTORY ESGPA : 7 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.6 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-HIS-05 
Early Medieval History of India (300 C.E- 
1206 C.E) 30 28 70 61 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-HIS-06 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E - 1707 C.E) 

30 27 70 61 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-HIS-07 
History of Modern India (1707 C.E -1857 
C.E) 

30 28 70 36 4 B+ 7 P 

24-1-HIS-08 
History of Modern World (1857 up to 1945 
A.D) 30 28 70 38 4 B+ 7 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 37 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 27 2 B 6 P 

24-1-POL-M2 Indian Constitution 30 23 70 30 4 B 6 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403103007 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : SRAVANI GANDHALLA MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS HISTORY ESGPA : 8.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 8.55 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-HIS-05 
Early Medieval History of India (300 C.E- 
1206 C.E) 30 28 70 61 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-HIS-06 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E - 1707 C.E) 

30 29 70 61 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-HIS-07 
History of Modern India (1707 C.E -1857 
C.E) 

30 29 70 57 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-HIS-08 
History of Modern World (1857 up to 1945 
A.D) 30 29 70 42 4 A 8 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 43 2 A+ 9 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 40 2 A 8 P 

24-3-STA-M2 
Probability, Random variable & 
Mathematical Expectation 

30 28 70 33 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-STA-M2P 
Probability, Random variable & 
Mathematical Expectation Practical 

- 
 

50 50 1 O 10 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403103008 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : AKSHAYA HARIJANA MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS HISTORY ESGPA : 6.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.4 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-HIS-05 
Early Medieval History of India (300 C.E- 
1206 C.E) 30 24 70 60 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-HIS-06 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E - 1707 C.E) 

30 29 70 60 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-HIS-07 
History of Modern India (1707 C.E -1857 
C.E) 

30 28 70 30 4 B 6 P 

24-1-HIS-08 
History of Modern World (1857 up to 1945 
A.D) 30 28 70 40 4 B+ 7 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 37 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 22 2 C 5 P 

24-1-POL-M2 Indian Constitution 30 23 70 33 4 B 6 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403103012 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : PAVANI KAVULEPALLI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS HISTORY ESGPA : 4 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-HIS-05 
Early Medieval History of India (300 C.E- 
1206 C.E) 30 26 70 55 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-HIS-06 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E - 1707 C.E) 

30 24 70 51 4 A 8 P 

24-1-HIS-07 
History of Modern India (1707 C.E -1857 
C.E) 

30 23 70 36 4 B 6 P 

24-1-HIS-08 
History of Modern World (1857 up to 1945 
A.D) 30 22 70 38 4 B 6 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 20 2 P 4 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 20 2 P 4 P 

24-3-PSY-M2 Cognitive Psychology 30 26 70 21 3 F 0 F 

24-3-PSY-M2P Cognitive Psychology Practical - 
 

50 40 1 A 8 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403103017 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : SARITHA MADIGA MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS HISTORY ESGPA : 5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 6.4 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-HIS-05 
Early Medieval History of India (300 C.E- 
1206 C.E) 30 24 70 51 4 A 8 P 

24-1-HIS-06 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E - 1707 C.E) 

30 23 70 44 4 B+ 7 P 

24-1-HIS-07 
History of Modern India (1707 C.E -1857 
C.E) 

30 22 70 28 4 C 5 P 

24-1-HIS-08 
History of Modern World (1857 up to 1945 
A.D) 30 27 70 32 4 B 6 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 26 2 B 6 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 20 2 P 4 P 

24-1-POL-M2 Indian Constitution 30 23 70 28 4 B 6 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403103019 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : SAMEERAMMA PETLURI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS HISTORY ESGPA : 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-HIS-05 
Early Medieval History of India (300 C.E- 
1206 C.E) 30 24 70 40 4 B+ 7 P 

24-1-HIS-06 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E - 1707 C.E) 

30 25 70 40 4 B+ 7 P 

24-1-HIS-07 
History of Modern India (1707 C.E -1857 
C.E) 

30 27 70 36 4 B+ 7 P 

24-1-HIS-08 
History of Modern World (1857 up to 1945 
A.D) 30 28 70 36 4 B+ 7 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 29 2 B 6 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 3 2 F 0 F 

24-1-ECO-M2 Macroeconomics 30 25 70 6 4 F 0 F 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403103021 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : THEJAVATHI RUDRAPAKAM MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS HISTORY ESGPA : 5.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-HIS-05 
Early Medieval History of India (300 C.E- 
1206 C.E) 30 26 70 56 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-HIS-06 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E - 1707 C.E) 

30 27 70 47 4 A 8 P 

24-1-HIS-07 
History of Modern India (1707 C.E -1857 
C.E) 

30 26 70 29 4 B 6 P 

24-1-HIS-08 
History of Modern World (1857 up to 1945 
A.D) 30 26 70 33 4 B 6 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 32 2 B+ 7 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 20 2 P 4 P 

24-1-POL-M2 Indian Constitution 30 23 70 21 4 F 0 F 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403103025 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : SANGEETHA UPPUTHOTLA MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS HISTORY ESGPA : 5.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.6 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-HIS-05 
Early Medieval History of India (300 C.E- 
1206 C.E) 30 25 70 60 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-HIS-06 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E - 1707 C.E) 

30 26 70 61 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-HIS-07 
History of Modern India (1707 C.E -1857 
C.E) 

30 28 70 38 4 B+ 7 P 

24-1-HIS-08 
History of Modern World (1857 up to 1945 
A.D) 30 27 70 37 4 B+ 7 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 34 2 B+ 7 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 20 2 P 4 P 

24-1-POL-M2 Indian Constitution 30 22 70 38 4 B 6 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403103031 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : SUHASINI YERUKALA MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS HISTORY ESGPA : 5.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-HIS-05 
Early Medieval History of India (300 C.E- 
1206 C.E) 30 24 70 36 4 B 6 P 

24-1-HIS-06 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E - 1707 C.E) 

30 23 70 47 4 B+ 7 P 

24-1-HIS-07 
History of Modern India (1707 C.E -1857 
C.E) 

30 22 70 30 4 B 6 P 

24-1-HIS-08 
History of Modern World (1857 up to 1945 
A.D) 30 26 70 39 4 B+ 7 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 31 2 B+ 7 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 20 2 P 4 P 

24-1-POL-M2 Indian Constitution 30 23 70 16 4 F 0 F 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403105011 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : PRATHIBHA SREE PAIPURI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS SPECIAL TELUGU ESGPA : 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 8 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-SPT-05 Pracheena Telugu Sahithya Charithra 30 29 70 52 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-SPT-06 Aadhunika Telugu Sahithya Charithra 30 28 70 48 4 A 8 P 

24-1-SPT-07 Pracheena Kavyam 30 29 70 40 4 B+ 7 P 

24-1-SPT-08 Aadhunika Kavyam 30 29 70 68 4 O 10 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 33 2 B+ 7 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 13 2 F 0 F 

24-1-POL-M2 Indian Constitution 30 23 70 34 4 B 6 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403106017 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : NEERAJA EDIGA MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS ECONOMICS ESGPA : 7 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.15 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-ECO-05 Macroeconomics 30 27 70 46 4 A 8 P 

24-1-ECO-06 Economic Thought and Political Economy 30 26 70 58 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-ECO-07 Development Economics 30 27 70 32 4 B 6 P 

24-1-ECO-08 Public Economics 30 27 70 31 4 B 6 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 41 2 A+ 9 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 24 2 C 5 P 

24-3-STA-M2 
Probability, Random variable & 
Mathematical Expectation 

30 27 70 28 3 B 6 P 

24-3-STA-M2P 
Probability, Random variable & 
Mathematical Expectation Practical 

- 
 

50 43 1 A+ 9 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403106042 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : BHUVANESWARI THOTI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B A HONOURS ECONOMICS ESGPA : 7.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 8 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-1-ECO-05 Macroeconomics 30 29 70 45 4 A 8 P 

24-1-ECO-06 Economic Thought and Political Economy 30 29 70 55 4 A+ 9 P 

24-1-ECO-07 Development Economics 30 29 70 48 4 A 8 P 

24-1-ECO-08 Public Economics 30 29 70 51 4 A 8 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 39 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-02 Principles of Management - 
 

50 33 2 B+ 7 P 

24-1-HIS-M2 
Medieval Indian Society : (Polity, Economy 
and Culture) (1206 C.E-1707 C.E) 

30 27 70 41 4 B+ 7 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403311008 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : LAKSHMI LIKHITHA KANDRIGA MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS MATHEMATICS ESGPA : 8.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-MAT-05 Group Theory 30 20 70 28 4 C 5 P 

24-3-MAT-06 Numerical Methods 30 22 70 45 4 B+ 7 P 

24-3-MAT-07 Laplace Transforms 30 16 70 9 4 F 0 F 

24-3-MAT-08 Special Functions 30 18 70 28 4 C 5 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 32 2 B+ 7 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 49 2 O 10 P 

24-3-STA-M2 
Probability, Random variable & 
Mathematical Expectation 

30 24 70 28 3 B 6 P 

24-3-STA-M2P 
Probability, Random variable & 
Mathematical Expectation Practical 

- 
 

50 43 1 A+ 9 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403311012 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : MOUNIKA MALLEM MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS MATHEMATICS ESGPA : 7 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-MAT-05 Group Theory 30 24 70 31 4 B 6 P 

24-3-MAT-06 Numerical Methods 30 26 70 47 4 A 8 P 

24-3-MAT-07 Laplace Transforms 30 19 70 16 4 F 0 F 

24-3-MAT-08 Special Functions 30 21 70 32 4 B 6 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 24 2 C 5 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 41 2 A+ 9 P 

24-3-CHE-M2 Fundamentals in Organic Chemistry 30 24 70 28 3 B 6 P 

24-3-CHE-M2P 
Fundamentals in Organic Chemistry 
Practical 

- 
 

50 42 1 A+ 9 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403311022 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : HARITHA THAMBALI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS MATHEMATICS ESGPA : 5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-MAT-05 Group Theory 30 24 70 30 4 B 6 P 

24-3-MAT-06 Numerical Methods 30 23 70 50 4 A 8 P 

24-3-MAT-07 Laplace Transforms 30 20 70 31 4 B 6 P 

24-3-MAT-08 Special Functions 30 19 70 34 4 B 6 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 24 2 C 5 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 24 2 C 5 P 

24-1-ECO-M2 Macroeconomics 30 27 70 20 4 F 0 F 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403311034 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : CHASMITHA BAPATHI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS MATHEMATICS ESGPA : 7 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-MAT-05 Group Theory 30 20 70 38 4 B 6 P 

24-3-MAT-06 Numerical Methods 30 20 70 39 4 B 6 P 

24-3-MAT-07 Laplace Transforms 30 17 70 13 4 F 0 F 

24-3-MAT-08 Special Functions 30 18 70 15 4 F 0 F 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 24 2 C 5 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 41 2 A+ 9 P 

24-3-CHE-M2 Fundamentals in Organic Chemistry 30 25 70 28 3 B 6 P 

24-3-CHE-M2P 
Fundamentals in Organic Chemistry 
Practical 

- 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403311053 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : KALYANI MADAM MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS MATHEMATICS ESGPA : 9.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-MAT-05 Group Theory 30 24 70 58 4 A+ 9 P 

24-3-MAT-06 Numerical Methods 30 25 70 56 4 A+ 9 P 

24-3-MAT-07 Laplace Transforms 30 21 70 43 4 B+ 7 P 

24-3-MAT-08 Special Functions 30 21 70 16 4 F 0 F 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 43 2 A+ 9 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 49 2 O 10 P 

24-3-CHE-M2 Fundamentals in Organic Chemistry 30 25 70 42 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-CHE-M2P 
Fundamentals in Organic Chemistry 
Practical 

- 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403311064 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : USHA V MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS MATHEMATICS ESGPA : 9 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 6.6 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-MAT-05 Group Theory 30 21 70 53 4 A 8 P 

24-3-MAT-06 Numerical Methods 30 22 70 53 4 A 8 P 

24-3-MAT-07 Laplace Transforms 30 17 70 38 4 B 6 P 

24-3-MAT-08 Special Functions 30 17 70 32 4 C 5 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 40 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 49 2 O 10 P 

24-3-PHY-M2 Waves and Oscillations 30 17 70 29 3 C 5 P 

24-3-PHY-M2P Waves and Oscillations Practical - 
 

50 42 1 A+ 9 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 

 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403207037 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : BALAM SRAVANTHI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Com HONOURS COMPUTER APPLICATIONS ESGPA : 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 8.45 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-2-BCG-05 Advance Accounting 30 28 70 47 3 A 8 P 

24-2-BCG-05P Advance Accounting Practical - 
 

50 47 1 O 10 P 

24-2-BCG-06 Income Tax 30 28 70 42 3 B+ 7 P 

24-2-BCG-06P Income Tax Practical - 
 

50 48 1 O 10 P 

24-2-BCC-07 e-Commerce & Web Designing 30 28 70 56 3 A+ 9 P 

24-2-BCC-07P e-Commerce & Web Designing Practical - 
 

50 45 1 A+ 9 P 

24-2-BCC-08 Digital Marketing 30 28 70 55 3 A+ 9 P 

24-2-BCC-08P Digital Marketing Practical - 
 

50 45 1 A+ 9 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 41 2 A+ 9 P 

24-MD-2-06 Basic Mathematics - 
 

50 11 2 F 0 F 

24-2-BCC-M2A 
 
Organizational Behaviour 30 28 70 50 4 A 8 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403207121 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : MEKALA CHAITHANYA MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Com HONOURS COMPUTER APPLICATIONS ESGPA : 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 8.45 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-2-BCG-05 Advance Accounting 30 28 70 51 3 A 8 P 

24-2-BCG-05P Advance Accounting Practical - 
 

50 47 1 O 10 P 

24-2-BCG-06 Income Tax 30 28 70 46 3 A 8 P 

24-2-BCG-06P Income Tax Practical - 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

24-2-BCC-07 e-Commerce & Web Designing 30 28 70 56 3 A+ 9 P 

24-2-BCC-07P e-Commerce & Web Designing Practical - 
 

50 45 1 A+ 9 P 

24-2-BCC-08 Digital Marketing 30 28 70 45 3 A 8 P 

24-2-BCC-08P Digital Marketing Practical - 
 

50 45 1 A+ 9 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 32 2 B+ 7 P 

24-MD-2-06 Basic Mathematics - 
 

50 13 2 F 0 F 

24-2-BCC-M2A 
 
Organizational Behaviour 30 27 70 49 4 A 8 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403207178 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : VENUKAPATI KEERTHI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Com HONOURS COMPUTER APPLICATIONS ESGPA : 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 9 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-2-BCG-05 Advance Accounting 30 30 70 52 3 A+ 9 P 

24-2-BCG-05P Advance Accounting Practical - 
 

50 47 1 O 10 P 

24-2-BCG-06 Income Tax 30 29 70 53 3 A+ 9 P 

24-2-BCG-06P Income Tax Practical - 
 

50 48 1 O 10 P 

24-2-BCC-07 e-Commerce & Web Designing 30 29 70 56 3 A+ 9 P 

24-2-BCC-07P e-Commerce & Web Designing Practical - 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

24-2-BCC-08 Digital Marketing 30 29 70 55 3 A+ 9 P 

24-2-BCC-08P Digital Marketing Practical - 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 40 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-06 Basic Mathematics - 
 

50 4 2 F 0 F 

24-2-BCC-M2A 
 
Organizational Behaviour 30 28 70 47 4 A 8 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403309001 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : MADHAVI BAPANAPALLE MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS COMPUTER SCIENCE ESGPA : 8.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 8.4 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-CSC-05 Object Oriented Programming using Java 30 28 70 58 3 A+ 9 P 

24-3-CSC-05P 
Object Oriented Programming using Java 
Practical 

- 
 

50 50 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-06 Data Structures using C 30 26 70 57 3 A+ 9 P 

24-3-CSC-06P Data Structures using C Practical - 
 

50 45 1 A+ 9 P 

24-3-CSC-07 Computer Organization 30 27.3 70 49 3 A 8 P 

24-3-CSC-07P Computer Organization Practical - 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-08 Operating Systems 30 28 70 48 3 A 8 P 

24-3-CSC-08P Operating Systems Practical - 
 

50 45 1 A+ 9 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 34 2 B+ 7 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 46 2 O 10 P 

24-1-POL-M2 Indian Constitution 30 23 70 39 4 B+ 7 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403309024 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : SWETHA F MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS COMPUTER SCIENCE ESGPA : 8.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.95 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-CSC-05 Object Oriented Programming using Java 30 20 70 51 3 A 8 P 

24-3-CSC-05P 
Object Oriented Programming using Java 
Practical 

- 
 

50 45 1 A+ 9 P 

24-3-CSC-06 Data Structures using C 30 19 70 56 3 A 8 P 

24-3-CSC-06P Data Structures using C Practical - 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-07 Computer Organization 30 22.5 70 42 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-CSC-07P Computer Organization Practical - 
 

50 42 1 A+ 9 P 

24-3-CSC-08 Operating Systems 30 20 70 54 3 A 8 P 

24-3-CSC-08P Operating Systems Practical - 
 

50 45 1 A+ 9 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 39 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 43 2 A+ 9 P 

24-3-STA-M2 
Probability, Random variable & 
Mathematical Expectation 

30 29 70 32 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-STA-M2P 
Probability, Random variable & 
Mathematical Expectation Practical 

- 
 

50 36 1 A 8 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403309025 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : GANGA BHAVANI GAJJALA MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS COMPUTER SCIENCE ESGPA : 8 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 8.15 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-CSC-05 Object Oriented Programming using Java 30 23 70 50 3 A 8 P 

24-3-CSC-05P 
Object Oriented Programming using Java 
Practical 

- 
 

50 50 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-06 Data Structures using C 30 24 70 48 3 A 8 P 

24-3-CSC-06P Data Structures using C Practical - 
 

50 43 1 A+ 9 P 

24-3-CSC-07 Computer Organization 30 28.5 70 44 3 A 8 P 

24-3-CSC-07P Computer Organization Practical - 
 

50 48 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-08 Operating Systems 30 26 70 38 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-CSC-08P Operating Systems Practical - 
 

50 47 1 O 10 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 28 2 B 6 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 46 2 O 10 P 

24-3-STA-M2 
Probability, Random variable & 
Mathematical Expectation 

30 30 70 35 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-STA-M2P 
Probability, Random variable & 
Mathematical Expectation Practical 

- 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403309069 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : MADHULATHA GOBBARAMPALLI KURUBA MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS COMPUTER SCIENCE ESGPA : 9.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.35 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-CSC-05 Object Oriented Programming using Java 30 18 70 50 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-CSC-05P 
Object Oriented Programming using Java 
Practical 

- 
 

50 45 1 A+ 9 P 

24-3-CSC-06 Data Structures using C 30 20 70 47 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-CSC-06P Data Structures using C Practical - 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-07 Computer Organization 30 24.8 70 34 3 B 6 P 

24-3-CSC-07P Computer Organization Practical - 
 

50 44 1 A+ 9 P 

24-3-CSC-08 Operating Systems 30 23 70 28 3 B 6 P 

24-3-CSC-08P Operating Systems Practical - 
 

50 47 1 O 10 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 41 2 A+ 9 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 49 2 O 10 P 

24-3-PSY-M2 Cognitive Psychology 30 23 70 48 3 A 8 P 

24-3-PSY-M2P Cognitive Psychology Practical - 
 

50 35 1 B+ 7 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403309074 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : JHURPALA SHRAVANI BAI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS COMPUTER SCIENCE ESGPA : 9 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-CSC-05 Object Oriented Programming using Java 30 27 70 40 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-CSC-05P 
Object Oriented Programming using Java 
Practical 

- 
 

50 49 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-06 Data Structures using C 30 22 70 38 3 B 6 P 

24-3-CSC-06P Data Structures using C Practical - 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-07 Computer Organization 30 27.6 70 28 3 B 6 P 

24-3-CSC-07P Computer Organization Practical - 
 

50 43 1 A+ 9 P 

24-3-CSC-08 Operating Systems 30 23 70 28 3 B 6 P 

24-3-CSC-08P Operating Systems Practical - 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 42 2 A+ 9 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 44 2 A+ 9 P 

24-1-POL-M2 Indian Constitution 30 22 70 17 4 F 0 F 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403309075 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : DIVYA K MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS COMPUTER SCIENCE ESGPA : 8.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.3 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-CSC-05 Object Oriented Programming using Java 30 27 70 38 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-CSC-05P 
Object Oriented Programming using Java 
Practical 

- 
 

50 48 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-06 Data Structures using C 30 22 70 34 3 B 6 P 

24-3-CSC-06P Data Structures using C Practical - 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-07 Computer Organization 30 24.9 70 32 3 B 6 P 

24-3-CSC-07P Computer Organization Practical - 
 

50 43 1 A+ 9 P 

24-3-CSC-08 Operating Systems 30 21 70 28 3 C 5 P 

24-3-CSC-08P Operating Systems Practical - 
 

50 45 1 A+ 9 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 37 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 43 2 A+ 9 P 

24-1-SPT-M2 Aadhunika Kavyam 30 29 70 57 4 A+ 9 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403309077 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : SASIKALA KATAKAM MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS COMPUTER SCIENCE ESGPA : 7 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.1 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-CSC-05 Object Oriented Programming using Java 30 23 70 36 3 B 6 P 

24-3-CSC-05P 
Object Oriented Programming using Java 
Practical 

- 
 

50 47 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-06 Data Structures using C 30 23 70 41 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-CSC-06P Data Structures using C Practical - 
 

50 45 1 A+ 9 P 

24-3-CSC-07 Computer Organization 30 23.9 70 38 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-CSC-07P Computer Organization Practical - 
 

50 47 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-08 Operating Systems 30 23 70 28 3 B 6 P 

24-3-CSC-08P Operating Systems Practical - 
 

50 45 1 A+ 9 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 27 2 B 6 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 38 2 A 8 P 

24-3-STA-M2 
Probability, Random variable & 
Mathematical Expectation 

30 26 70 33 3 B 6 P 

24-3-STA-M2P 
Probability, Random variable & 
Mathematical Expectation Practical 

- 
 

50 37 1 A 8 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403309105 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : MANOGNA SRIRAM MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS COMPUTER SCIENCE ESGPA : 8.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 8.15 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-CSC-05 Object Oriented Programming using Java 30 25 70 50 3 A 8 P 

24-3-CSC-05P 
Object Oriented Programming using Java 
Practical 

- 
 

50 49 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-06 Data Structures using C 30 25.9 70 48 3 A 8 P 

24-3-CSC-06P Data Structures using C Practical - 
 

50 48 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-07 Computer Organization 30 27.2 70 44 3 A 8 P 

24-3-CSC-07P Computer Organization Practical - 
 

50 49 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-08 Operating Systems 30 27 70 55 3 A+ 9 P 

24-3-CSC-08P Operating Systems Practical - 
 

50 49 1 O 10 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 40 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 45 2 A+ 9 P 

24-3-MAT-M2 Group Theory 30 27 70 30 4 B 6 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403309108 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : VYSHNAVI THATIPARTHI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS COMPUTER SCIENCE ESGPA : 8.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-CSC-05 Object Oriented Programming using Java 30 21 70 53 3 A 8 P 

24-3-CSC-05P 
Object Oriented Programming using Java 
Practical 

- 
 

50 48 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-06 Data Structures using C 30 21.5 70 40 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-CSC-06P Data Structures using C Practical - 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-07 Computer Organization 30 26.7 70 47 3 A 8 P 

24-3-CSC-07P Computer Organization Practical - 
 

50 47 1 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-08 Operating Systems 30 27 70 47 3 A 8 P 

24-3-CSC-08P Operating Systems Practical - 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 36 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 45 2 A+ 9 P 

24-3-PSY-M2 Cognitive Psychology 30 23 70 18 3 F 0 F 

24-3-PSY-M2P Cognitive Psychology Practical - 
 

50 38 1 A 8 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403312033 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : SHAIK SONU MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS STATISTICS ESGPA : 7 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.4 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-STA-05 Theoretical Discrete Distributions 30 29 70 57 3 A+ 9 P 

24-3-STA-05P Theoretical Discrete Distributions Practical - 
 

50 41 1 A+ 9 P 

24-3-STA-06 Theoretical Continuous Distributions 30 27 70 46 3 A 8 P 

24-3-STA-06P 
Theoretical Continuous Distributions 
Practical - 

 
50 26 1 B 6 P 

24-3-STA-07 Statistical Methods 30 28 70 33 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-STA-07P Statistical Methods Practical - 
 

50 27 1 B 6 P 

24-3-STA-08 Inferential Statistics 30 29 70 33 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-STA-08P Inferential Statistics Practical - 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 33 2 B+ 7 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 34 2 B+ 7 P 

24-3-MAT-M2 Group Theory 30 25 70 35 4 B 6 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403312036 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : VARSHITHA VEMULA MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS STATISTICS ESGPA : 8 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 8.15 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-STA-05 Theoretical Discrete Distributions 30 30 70 51 3 A+ 9 P 

24-3-STA-05P Theoretical Discrete Distributions Practical - 
 

50 43 1 A+ 9 P 

24-3-STA-06 Theoretical Continuous Distributions 30 29 70 60 3 A+ 9 P 

24-3-STA-06P 
Theoretical Continuous Distributions 
Practical - 

 
50 46 1 O 10 P 

24-3-STA-07 Statistical Methods 30 28 70 32 3 B 6 P 

24-3-STA-07P Statistical Methods Practical - 
 

50 50 1 O 10 P 

24-3-STA-08 Inferential Statistics 30 30 70 44 3 A 8 P 

24-3-STA-08P Inferential Statistics Practical - 
 

50 50 1 O 10 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 29 2 B 6 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 48 2 O 10 P 

24-3-CSC-M2 Object Oriented Programming using Java 30 21 70 36 3 B 6 P 

24-3-CSC-M2P 
Object Oriented Programming using Java 
Practical 

- 
 

50 49 1 O 10 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403314004 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : BINEESHA A MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS PHYSICS ESGPA : 8 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 9.05 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-PHY-05 Optics 30 29 70 60 3 A+ 9 P 

24-3-PHY-05P Optics Practical - 
 

50 50 1 O 10 P 

24-3-PHY-06 Heat and Thermodynamics 30 30 70 58 3 A+ 9 P 

24-3-PHY-06P Heat and Thermodynamics Practical - 
 

50 50 1 O 10 P 

24-3-PHY-07 Electronic devices and circuits 30 29 70 56 3 A+ 9 P 

24-3-PHY-07P Electronic devices and circuits Practical - 
 

50 50 1 O 10 P 

24-3-PHY-08 Analog and Digital Electronics 30 27 70 49 3 A 8 P 

24-3-PHY-08P Analog and Digital Electronics Practical - 
 

50 50 1 O 10 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 40 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 39 2 A 8 P 

24-3-MAT-M2 Group Theory 30 23 70 66 4 A+ 9 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403314036 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : MALLIKA UDAPA MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS PHYSICS ESGPA : 9.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-PHY-05 Optics 30 18 70 30 3 C 5 P 

24-3-PHY-05P Optics Practical - 
 

50 35 1 B+ 7 P 

24-3-PHY-06 Heat and Thermodynamics 30 25 70 30 3 B 6 P 

24-3-PHY-06P Heat and Thermodynamics Practical - 
 

50 47 1 O 10 P 

24-3-PHY-07 Electronic devices and circuits 30 25 70 41 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-PHY-07P Electronic devices and circuits Practical - 
 

50 40 1 A 8 P 

24-3-PHY-08 Analog and Digital Electronics 30 15 70 33 3 C 5 P 

24-3-PHY-08P Analog and Digital Electronics Practical - 
 

50 40 1 A 8 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 43 2 A+ 9 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 49 2 O 10 P 

24-1-SPT-M2 Aadhunika Kavyam 30 29 70 9 4 F 0 F 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403316003 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : DIVYA ARIMANI MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS BIOTECHNOLOGY ESGPA : 8.5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 7.1 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : PASS 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-BTH-05 Plant and Animal Biotechnology 30 15 70 30 3 C 5 P 

24-3-BTH-05P Plant and Animal Biotechnology Practical - 
 

50 40 1 A 8 P 

24-3-BTH-06 Molecular Biology 30 24 70 42 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-BTH-06P Molecular Biology Practical - 
 

50 36 1 A 8 P 

24-3-BTH-07 Genetic Engineering 30 18 70 37 3 B 6 P 

24-3-BTH-07P Genetic Engineering Practical - 
 

50 37 1 A 8 P 

24-3-BTH-08 Metabolism 30 26 70 39 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-BTH-08P Metabolism Practical - 
 

50 43 1 A+ 9 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 37 2 A 8 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 44 2 A+ 9 P 

24-3-ENV-M2 Natural Resources 30 29 70 47 3 A 8 P 

24-3-ENV-M2P Natural Resources Practical - 
 

50 46 1 O 10 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 



SRI PADMAVATHI WOMEN’S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE (A), 
TTD, TIRUPATI 

FOUR YEAR UG B.A / B.Com / B.Sc HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR PROGRAMME 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

MARKS STATEMENT 
 

REGD. NUMBER : 2403317011 DOE : NOVEMBER 2025 

NAME : VATSALYA VVSS MEDIUM : ENGLISH 
 

PROGRAMME : B Sc HONOURS ELECTRONICS ESGPA : 5 

YEAR : II GSGPA : 

SEMESTER : III RESULT : FAIL 

 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
COURSE TITLE 

CIA SEE  
CREDIT 

 
GRADE 

GRADE 
POINT 

 
MFLAG Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 

24-3-ELE-05 Semiconductor Devices & Materials 30 15 70 32 3 C 5 P 

24-3-ELE-05P 
Semiconductor Devices & Materials 
Practical 

- 
 

50 45 1 A+ 9 P 

24-3-ELE-06 Digital Electronics 30 25.8 70 36 3 B+ 7 P 

24-3-ELE-06P Digital Electronics Practical - 
 

50 40 1 A 8 P 

24-3-ELE-07 Analog Electronics 30 24 70 17 3 F 0 F 

24-3-ELE-07P Analog Electronics Practical - 
 

50 40 1 A 8 P 

24-3-ELE-08 Electronic Communication Systems 30 25.8 70 30 3 B 6 P 

24-3-ELE-08P Electronic Communication Systems Practical - 
 

50 40 1 A 8 P 

24-SE-2-03 
Information and Communication 
Technology - 

 
50 23 2 C 5 P 

24-MD-2-01 Introduction to Public Administration - 
 

50 24 2 C 5 P 

24-3-PHY-M2 Waves and Oscillations 30 18 70 28 3 C 5 P 

24-3-PHY-M2P Waves and Oscillations Practical - 
 

50 40 1 A 8 P 

 

Note: Any discrepancy in the above results must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations 
immediately 


